BRIGHTON HOVE & SUSSEX SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
(PAPERS TO BE PDF E-PAPERS)
MEETING OF THE QUALITY AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEE TO BE HELD ON

THURSDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2016 at 6.00 P.M.
IN THE COPPER BUILDING ROOM 413

Agenda Item

QC16/01

QC16/02

QC16/03
QC16/04

QC16/05

QC16/06

QC16/07

QC16/08

QC16/09

QC16/10

Apologies and Welcomes

Minutes of the Meeting
held on 26 May 2016

Matters Arising
Declaration of Interests

Termly Updates on
Quality, Curriculum,
Guidance and Other
Issues:

a) Assistant Principal

b) Director of Student
Services

c¢) Student Governors

a) Draft SAR and
Action Plan

b) Proposal for
College
Development Plan

(to replace Annual
Operating Priorities)

Risk Assurance

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting —
Wednesday 1 March 2017

Reserved Business (Staff
and Student Members may be
asked to leave, depending upon
the confidential nature of the
business)

Louise Pennington
Clerk to the Corporation

Action
Note

Approve

Note
Note

Note

Approve

Recommend
to Audit
Committee
Note

Note

End Time

6.02

6.05

6.10

6.11

6.45

7.30

7.35

7.40

7.41

8.00

Page
Number

10

16

Oral

23

31

50

Clerk

Chair

Chair

Chair

JAM

AMC

Students

JAM

wJiB

JAM

Chair



Members:

Lucy Aditi

Will Baldwin (WJB)
Stephen Berry
Kerry Doyle

Hannah Duffy

Peter Freeman (PF)
Lindi Galloway (Chair)
Dearbhaile Hunt
Lynn O’Meara
Jacquie Punter

In attendance:

James Moncrieff (JAM)
Alison Cousens (AMC)
Jo Redfern

Elena Gualtieri

Gill Hampden-Thompson

Clerk:
Louise Pennington

Copies to:
Jutta Knapp



