BRIGHTON HOVE & SUSSEX SIXTH FORM COLLEGE (PAPERS TO BE PDF E-PAPERS) MEETING OF THE QUALITY AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEE TO BE HELD ON THURSDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2016 at 6.00 P.M. IN THE COPPER BUILDING ROOM 413

Agenda Item		Action	End Time	Page	
QC16/01	Apologies and Welcomes	Note	6.02	Number	Clerk
QC16/02	Minutes of the Meeting held on 26 May 2016	Approve	6.05	3	Chair
QC16/03	Matters Arising	Note	6.10	8	Chair
QC16/04	Declaration of Interests	Note	6.11		Chair
QC16/05	Termly Updates on Quality, Curriculum, Guidance and Other Issues:	Note	6.45		
	a) Assistant Principal			10	JAM
	 b) Director of Student Services 			16	АМС
	c) Student Governors			Oral	Students
QC16/06	a) Draft SAR and Action Plan	Approve	7.30	23	JAM
	b) Proposal for College Development Plan (to replace Annual Operating Priorities)			31	WJB
QC16/07	Risk Assurance	Recommend to Audit Committee	7.35	50	JAM
QC16/08	Any Other Business	Note	7.40		Chair
QC16/09	Date of Next Meeting – Wednesday 1 March 2017	Note	7.41		
QC16/10	Reserved Business (Staff and Student Members may be asked to leave, depending upon the confidential nature of the business)		8.00		
	Louise Pennington Clerk to the Corporation				

Clerk to the Corporation

Members: Lucy Aditi Will Baldwin (WJB) Stephen Berry Kerry Doyle Hannah Duffy Peter Freeman (PF) Lindi Galloway (Chair) Dearbhaile Hunt Lynn O'Meara Jacquie Punter

In attendance:

James Moncrieff **(JAM)** Alison Cousens **(AMC)** Jo Redfern Elena Gualtieri Gill Hampden-Thompson

Clerk: Louise Pennington

Copies to: Jutta Knapp